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~ HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CLASSES - HIGHLY ERODIBLE AND

1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE

2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CACULATOR VER 1.1

3 = NOT HIGHLY ERCDIBLE | WIND EROSIION | WATER EROSION '

MAP C I HEL R K T  SLOPE- PERCEN SLOPE--LENGTH  LS- VALUE HEL

HUID  SYMBOL SOIL NAME % VALUE VALUE CLASS VALUE VALUE VALUE MIN. MAX. MIN. MAX. MIN. MAX. BT/RK CLASS
deedelviclciok delokelelok delolekdedioicleiok ok dokkelek k kokk kool dckokedoiek  kekekkk dodckdokk dekckekdok dokdekek delekokedok - dekekdek kekdololk dokokdekk lokdelek dolokedcok Jedekded  dokdok
095ACC  ACC  ALTAMONT 1100 0.3 0 3 15 0.2% 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 4.444 3
095ACE  ACE  ALTAMONT 1100 0.3 0 3 15 0.24 2 9 30 50 500 0.828 13.119 4.444 2
095ACFZ ACF2  ALTAMONT 1100 0.3 0 3 15 0.24 2 30 50 50 300 4.149 18.242 4444 2
095ALC  ALC  ALTAMONT 1 60 0.3 0 3 15 0.24 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 4.444 3
095ALC  ALC  SAN YSIDRO 2 20 0.3 0 3 15 0.37 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.8672.883 3
095ALC  ALC  SAN BENITO 3 15 0.3 0 3 15 0.37 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 2.883 3
095ALE  ALE  ALTAMONT 1 60 0.3 0 3 15 0.24 2 g 2 50 500 0.828 13.119 4.444 2
095ALE  ALE  S5AN YSIDRO 2 20 0.3 0 3 15 0.37 2 3 30 50 5000.828 13.1192.883 2
095ALE  ALE  5AN BENITO 3 15 0.3 0 3 15 0.37 2 2 3 50 500 0.828 13.1192.883 2
095AMC  AMC  ALTAMONT 1 50 0.3 0 3 15 0.24 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 4.444 3
035AMC  AMC  DIABLO 2 40 0.3 0 3 15 0.24 3 2 9 100 60D 0.201 2.867 6.667 3
095AMEZ  AMEZ  ALTAMONT 1 50 0.3 0 3 15 0.24 2 9 30 50 500 0.828 13.119 4444 2
095AME2 AME2 DIABLO 2 40 0.3 0 3 15 0.2%4 3 g 2 50 500 0.828 13.119 6.667 2
095AN AN ALVISO 1100 0.25 0 3 15 0.32 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3758.333 3
095A0A  ADA  ANTIOCH 1 50 0.3 0 3 15 0.43 2 0 2 200 80D 0.080 0.3752.481 3
095A0A ADA  5AN YSIDRO 2 35 0.3 0 3 15 0.37 2 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3752.883 3
025A0C  AOC  ANTIOCH 1 45 0.3 0 3 15 0.43 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 2.481 2
035A0C ADC  5AN YSIDRO 2 45 0.3 ] 3 15 0.37 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 2.883 3
095A5A ASA ANTIOCH T 55 B3 0 3 15 0.43 2 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3752.481 3
095A5A  ASA  SAN YSIDRO z2 35 0.3 0 3 15 0.37 2 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3752.883 3
035A5C ASC  ANTIOCH 1 45 0.3 0 3 15 0.43 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 2.481 2
035A5C  ASC  5AN VSIDRO 2 45 0.3 0 3 15 0.37 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 2.883 3
095BRA  BRA  BRENTWOOD 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.22 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3758.333 23
095BRC BRC  DBRENTWOOD 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 5 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 8.333 3
035CA  CA CAPAY 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.28 5 0 Z 200 800 0.080 0.3759.524 3
(3¢ CC CAPAY 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.24 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.37511.111 3
095CEA CEA  CLEAR LAKE 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.24 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.37511.111 3
095CEB  CEB  CLEAR LAKE 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.24 5 2 5 100 600 0.201 1.31011.111 3
095CLA  CLA  CLEAR LAKE 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3758.333 3
0350 CH COLUMBIA 1100 0.3 38 3 15 0.32 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3758.333 3
095CN  CN CONEJO 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3758.333 3
035C0 €O CONEJO 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.2 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.37513.333 3
095CR  CR CONEJO 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.28 5 0 2 200 8000.080 0.3759.524 3
095C5 €S CONEJO 1 40 0.2 ] 3 15 0.28 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3759.524 3
09505 €S CONEJO 2 40 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 5 0 2 200 80D 0.080 0.3758.333 3
095CVDZ CWDZ  CORNING 1100 0.05 0 3 15 0.2 2 2 15 50 600 0.163 5.787 5.333 2
095CVEZ CVEZ  CORNING 1100 0.05 0 3 15 0.2 2 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.734 5333 2
095DAC  DAC  DIABLO 1 65 0.3 0 3 15 0.24 3 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 6.667 3
095DAC  DAC  AYAR 2 25 0.3 0 3 15 0.28 3 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 5.714 3
095DAEZ DAEZ  DIABLO 1 60 0.3 0 3 15 0.24 3 g 30 50 500 0.828 13.119 6.667 2
0%5DAEZ DAEZ  AYAR 2 30 03 0 3 15 0.28 3 2 30 50 500 0.828 13.1195.71% 2
0950BC DBC  DIBBLE 1 60 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 Z 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 2.481 2
09508C DBC  LOS 0S0S 2 30 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 2.883 3
0950BE DBE  DIBBLE 1 60 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 2 9 30 50 5000.828 13.1192.481 2
0950BE DBE LGS 0sS0S 2 30 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 2 9 30 50 500 0.828 13.1192.883 2
09508F2 DBFZ  DIBBLE 1 60 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 2 30 50 50 300 4.149 18.242 2.481 1
0950BF2 DBFZ  LOS 0S0S 2 30 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 2 30 50 S0 300 4.149 18.242 2.883 1
0950LC  DLC  DIBBLE 1 60 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 2.883 3
0%5DLC  DLC  LOS 0S0S 2 30 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 3.333 3
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0950LE DLE  DIBBLE 1 60 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 2 9 30 50 500 0.828 13.119 2.883 2
095DLE DLE  LOS 0sGs 2 30 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 2 9 3 50 500 0.828 13.1193.333 2
095DLFZ DLF2  DIBBLE 1 60 0.2 0 ! 15 0.37 2 30 50 50 300 4.149 18.242 2.883 1
095DLFZ DLFZ  LOS 0505 2 30 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 2 30 50 50 300 4.149 18.242 3.333 1
095EB  EB EGBERT 1100 0.3 0 3 15 0.28 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3759.524 3
0%EC  EC EGBERT 1100 0.3 0 3 15 0.28 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3759.524 3
0956AG2 GAGZ  GAVIOTA 1100 0.1 0 3 15 0.43 1 375 50 300 4.149 26.034 1.240 1
095GLE  GLE  GILROY 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 2 3 30 50 500 0.828 13.119 2.883 2
0S5HAF  HAF  HAMBRIGHT 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.2 1 15 40 50 400 1.671 16.546 2.667 2
095HTE  HTE  HAMBRIGHT 1 70 0.2 0 3 15 0.15 1 9 30 50 500 0.828 13.119 3.55¢ 2
095HTE HTE  TODMES 2 20 0.2 0 3 15 0.2 1 9 3 50 500 0.828 13.119 2.667 2
095JA  JA JOICE 1100 0.25 134 3 15 0.02 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.375%kakk 3
0%J8 JB JOICE VARIANT 1100 0.25 134 3 15 0.02 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 Q.375%kMkk 3
0%5MA  MA MADE LAND 1100 0 ERROR 15 ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
095MEGS MEG3  MAYMEN 1 70 0.05 0 3 15 0.32 1 5 75 50 400 1.671 30.061 1.667 1
095MEG3 MEG3  LOS GATOS 2 20 0.05 0 3 15 0.32 2 15 75 50 400 1.671 30.0613.333 2
095MKA  MKA  MILLSAP 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 2 0 2 200 80D 0.080 0.3753.333 3
095MLC MLC  MILLSAP 1 55 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 3.333 3
095MLC MLC  LOS 0S0S 2 35 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 3.333 3
095MMGZ  MMGZ  MILLSHOLM 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 1 30 75 50 300 4.149 26.034 1.240 1
O35MNC  MNC  MILLSHOLM VARIANT 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 2 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.8672.883 3
O95MNE  MNE  MILLSHOLM 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 1 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.734 1.240 1
035MNE  MNE  MILLSHOLM VARIANT 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 2 3 30 50 500 0.828 13.1192.883 2
09504 oM OMNI 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3756.202 3
0950N  ON OMNI 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 3 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3757.207 3
095PC  PC PESCADERO 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.28 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3759.524 3
095PE  PE PESCADERD 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.28 5 0 1 200 800 0.080 0.2419.524 3
095RA  RA REIFF 1100 0.2 48 3 15 0.32 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3758.333 3
035RD  RD REYES 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.24 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.37511.111 3
095RE  RE REVES 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.2 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.37513.333 3
095RNC  RNC  RINCON 1100 0.2 0 k! 15 0.37 5 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 7.207 3
035R0A  ROA  RINCON 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 E 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3756.202 3
095R0C  ROC  RINCON 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.37 5 2 9 100 600 0.201 2.867 7.207 3
095RW  RMW RIVERWASH 1 100 0 ERROR 15 ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
035RY  RY RYDE 1100 0.3 0 3 15 0.28 5 0 2 200 800D 0.080 0.3759.524 3
09554  SA SACRAMENTO 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3758.333 3
0355C  sC SACRAMENTO 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.32 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3758.333 3
09550 5D SACRAMENTO 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.17 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.37515.686 3
0955EA SEA  SAN YSIDRD 1100 0.3 0 3 15 0.37 2 0 2 200 80D 0.080 0.3752.883 3
0955EB SEB  SAN YSIDRO 1100 0.3 0 3 15 0.37 2 2 5 100 600 0.201 1.310 2.883 3
0955FA  SFA  5AN YSIDRO 1100 0.3 0 3 15 0.37 2 0 2 200 80D 0.0B0 0.3752.883 3
0955H  SH SOLANO 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3756.202 3
0955K  SK SOLAND 1 45 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3756.202 3
0955  SK PESCADERO 2 45 0.2 0 3 15 0.28 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3759.524 3
0255M  SM SOLANO VARIANT 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3756.202 3
0955P 5P SUISUN 1100 0.2 310 1 15 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.375ERROR ERRO
0955R SR SYCAMORE 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3756.202 3
09555  SS SYCAMORE 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3756.202 3
09557 ST SYCAMORE 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3756.202 3
095U  sU SYCAMORE 1 45 0.2 0 3 15 0.43 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3756.202 3
g95sU  su SYCAMORE 2 45 0.2 0 3 15 0.49 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.3755.442 3
095TA  TA TAMBA 1100 0.25 86 3 15 0.24 5 0 2 200 800 0.080 0.37511.111 3
03510 TD TIDAL MARSH 1100 0 ERROR 15 ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
09570G2 TOGZ  TOOMES 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.2 1 37 50 300 4.149 26.034 2.667 1
095TRE  TRE  TRIMMER 1700 8.2 0 3 15 0.37 2 2 3 50 500 0.828 13.1192.883 2
095TSF2 TSFZ  TRIMMER VARIANT 1100 0.2 0 3 15 0.2 1 15 50 50 400 1.671 21.064 2.667 2
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